PRODUCT LINE CARD
aquasolwelding.com
MADE IN THE USA
GmbH
Schweiss-, Schneid-, und  Wärmetechnik - Spezialwerkstätte und Gaselager
SCHWEISSTECHNIK LAMBACH
Sch
weiß

Aquasol® Water Soluble Paper is made of sodium carboxy methyl, a cellulose
and wooden pulp that dissolves rapidly and completely in most liquids including water. Can be
used to dam argon or helium gases during tungsten inert gas (TIG) welding of steel or aluminum
pipes. Environmentally friendly and non-toxic. Aquasol® Paper can be formed into any size purge
dam when used in conjunction with water soluble tape.
Aquasol® Water Soluble Tape is a pressure sensitive water soluble tape recommended to hold purge dams in position, and
when needed to splice two or more pieces of Aquasol® paper together. Sold in rolls.
EZ Purge® is a pre-formed, self-adhesive, water soluble purge dam that enables welders
to save time on weld preparation as well as improve project timeliness. Since EZ Purge® is pre-
formed; there is no need to measure, cut or construct a purge dam. Setup and installation time is
completed in minutes, making EZ Purge® the most efficient and economical purge dam available.
ITEM NO. TYPE
DIMENSIONS:
CASE QTY.
ENGLISH   METRIC
ASW-35/S-11RW Sheet 8 1/2" x 11" 22 cm x 28 cm  500
ASW-35/S-14R Sheet 8 1/2" x 14" 22 cm x 36 cm 500
ASW-35/S-22R Sheet 17" x 22"  43 cm x 56 cm 500
ASW-60/S-22R Sheet 15 1/2" x 22"  39 cm x 56 cm 250
ASW-35/R-15 Roll 15 1/2" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m 4
ASW-35/R-9 Roll 9" x 165' 23 cm x 50 m 4
ASW-40C/R-20 Roll 20 1/2" x 165' 52 cm x 50 m 4
ASW-60/R-15 Roll 15 1/2" x 165' 39 cm x 50 m 4
ASW-60/R-31 Roll 31" x 165' 79 cm x 50 m 4
ITEM NO.
DIMENSIONS CASE
QTY. ENGLISH METRIC
EZP-2 2" 51 mm 192
EZP-3 3" 76 mm 192
EZP-4 4" 102 mm 48
EZP-5 5" 128 mm 48
EZP-6 6" 152 mm 48
EZP-8 8" 203 mm 48
EZP-10 10" 254 mm 48
EZP-12 12" 305 mm 48
EZP-14 14" 356 mm 24
EZP-16 16" 406 mm 24
100 PPM
APPROVED
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS   WEIGHT

P-OX Charger/EU PRO OX-100 12V NiMH Battery Charger
with European Type Plug 3" x 2" x 1" 8 mm x 60 mm x 25 mm 0.10 lb 59 g
P-OX Charger/PSE PRO OX-100 12V NiMH Battery Charger
with Japanese Type Plug 3" x 2" x 1" 8 mm x 60 mm x 25 mm 0.10 lb 59 g
P-OX USB PRO OX-100 USB Cable (72" or 1.8 m) 4" x 4" x 1" 102 mm x 102 mm x 25 mm 0.11 lb 50 g
ITEM NO. TYPE
DIMENSIONS
CASE QTY.
ENGLISH   METRIC
ASWT-1 Roll 1" x 300' 2.5 cm x 92 m  24
ASWT-2 Roll 2" x 300' 5.0 cm x 92 m 12
US & Foreign Patents Issued & Pending
ITEM NO.
DIMENSIONS CASE
QTY. ENGLISH METRIC
EZP-18 18" 457 mm 24
EZP-20 20" 508 mm 24
EZP-22 22" 559 mm 24
EZP-24 24" 610 mm 24
EZP-26 26" 660 mm 24
EZP-28 28" 711 mm 24
EZP-30 30" 765 mm 24
EZP-32 32" 813 mm 24
EZP-36 36" 918 mm 24
Sizes 40-84” & Custom Sizes Available Upon Request
Sch
weiß
tec

Bladder System
is a revolutionary, versatile design, equipped with the same
features of the standard I-Purge® but offers the advantage of
expanding to multiple sizes with a single unit. The proprietary
Bladder Expansion Technology (BET) assures an airtight
seal is maintained for multiple inflation dimensions, resulting in
a high quality weld, free of oxidation, every time!
WATER SOLUBLE PURGE FILM & ADHESIVE
LiquiFilm® is a water soluble plastic film used as a purge gas barrier during TIG welding. Highly flexible and transparent. Place 8"-
12" from the weld joint on each side after applying water soluble adhesive to pipe. Brick format and adhesive sold separately. Kit format
includes film wound on core plus two 250 ml bottles.
ITEM NO.
DIMENSIONS
CASE QTY.
ENGLISH      METRIC
AWSF-1/20RG  Kit 39' x 66' 1 m x 20 m 12
AWSF-1/20B  Brick 39' x 66' 1 m x 20 m 12
AWSG-500  Adhesive 16 oz. 500 ml/bottle 24
AWSG-250  Adhesive  8 oz. 250 ml/bottle 48
I-Purge® Modular Inflatable Bladder System
is the only CE approved and modular system for pipe purging. The
patent-pending I-Purge® comes equipped with:
•	 Quick Connect Interchangeable Fittings for Rapid Assembly and

ABLD 44 44" 1117 mm 30" 762 mm
ABLD 46 46" 1168 mm 30" 762 mm
ABLD 48 48" 1219 mm 30" 762 mm
Custom Sizes Available Upon Request. Modular components
(ABLD-Size MOD A and ABLD-Size MOD B) sold separately.
* Low profile relief valve. Diffuser not available.
I-Purge® Double Purge Bladder System with High Heat Harness
(Sold as a Complete System)
BLADDER
EXPANSION
TECHNOLOGY
FEATURING
APPROVED
Extended Length High Heat Harness
ITEM NO. ENGLISH METRIC
ABLD-ELH-24 24" 610 mm
ABLD-ELH-36 36" 914 mm
ABLD-ELH-48 48" 1219 mm
ABLD-ELH-72 72" 1829 mm
ABLD-ELH-CUSTOM
Available Upon Request
Any Size Any Size
ABLD-CNADP                 ¼" Female MPT to ¼" Female